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    Product Name :
  Powder Funnel (Polypropylene)

  Product Code :
  ALTECEDULABB0568

 

 

  Description :

Powder Funnel (Polypropylene)

These polypropylene funnels are best suited for transferring powdered
reagents. The unique feature of these funnels is its parallel stem that
minimizes bridging of powder. These funnels are steam autoclavable at
121°c.

Particulars(Sizes)

65mm.

80mm.

100mm.

150mm. 
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